CONVERTERS & ADAPTERS
TYPE A MALE TO TYPE B MALE
SNAP-IN MODULE
USB UTP EXTENDER
USB CABLES
TYPE A MALE TO TYPE A MALE
U04-PS2-01
USB VERSION 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLES
• Support data transfer rate up to 480 Mbps.
• Backward compatible with existing USB peripherals.
• Connectors: USB Type A, Type B, Mini B, and Micro B.
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
U08-AM-MBM-03 3 feet $2.64 2.52 2.34
U08-AM-MBM-06 6 feet 3.17 3.02 2.81
U08-AM-MBM-10 10 feet 3.70 3.53 3.28
U08-AM-MBM-15 15 feet 4.58 4.37 4.06
USB TO DB9 SERIAL ADAPTER
CABLE, 3  FT.
U04-DB9-06
ORDER CODE 1-24 25-49 50+
U04-DB9-03 $31.68 30.24 28.08
USB TO PS/2 KEYBOARD + MOUSE
CABLE, 1 FOOT
ORDER CODE 1-24 25-49 50+
U04-PS2-01 $17.60 16.80 15.60
U08-AM-AM
U08-AM-BM
U03-XX-AMAM-YY
U08-AM-MBM
U08-AM-AF
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
U08-AM-AM-03 3 feet $2.02 1.93 1.79
U08-AM-AM-06 6 feet 2.90 2.77 2.57
U08-AM-AM-10 10 feet 4.14 3.95 3.67
U08-AM-AM-15 15 feet 5.63 5.38 4.99
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
U08-AM-AF-06 6 feet $3.08 2.94 2.73
U08-AM-AF-10 10 feet 4.31 4.12 3.82
U08-AM-AF-15 15 feet 5.81 5.54 5.15
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
U08-AM-BM-03 3 feet $2.38 2.27 2.11
U08-AM-BM-06 6 feet 3.34 3.19 2.96
U08-AM-BM-10 10 feet 4.49 4.28 3.98
U08-AM-BM-15 15 feet 6.07 5.80 5.38
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
USB &
 ACCESSORIES
53
53
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
U08-AM-MICROBM-03 3 feet $1.46 1.39 1.29
U08-AM-MICROBM-06 6 feet 2.01 1.92 1.78
U03-XX-AMAM-YY
U08-AM-MICROBM
TYPE A MALE TO TYPE A FEMALE
TYPE A MALE TO TYPE A MALE
TYPE A MALE TO TYPE B MALE
TYPE A MALE TO MINI B MALE
TYPE A MALE TO MICRO B MALE
TYPE A MALE 90º TO TYPE B FEMALE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
U08-AM9-AF1-010 10 inches $1.67 1.60 1.48
U03-XX-AMAM-YY
U08-AM9-AF1
USB VERSION 3.0 SUPER-SPEED CABLES
• Support data transfer rate up to 5.0 Gbit/s.
• USB 3.0 Type A receptacles are compatible with USB 2.0
device plugs for the respective physical form factors.
U08-AM-AM-XX-3.0
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
U08-AM-AM-03-3.0 3 feet $6.48 6.18 5.74
U08-AM-AM-06-3.0 6 feet 7.71 7.36 6.83
U08-AM-AM-10-3.0 10 feet 9.40 8.97 8.33
U08-AM-AM-15-3.0 15 feet 11.51 10.99 10.20
U08-AM-BM-XX-3.0
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
U08-AM-BM-03-3.0 3 feet $6.67 6.37 5.91
U08-AM-BM-06-3.0 6 feet 7.94 7.58 7.04
U08-AM-BM-10-3.0 10 feet 9.68 9.24 8.58
U08-AM-BM-15-3.0 15 feet 11.86 11.32 10.51
USB TYPE A
• USB A to USB A Snap-in Module
• Dimension: 14.60mm x 16.00mm x 40.60mm
• Color (YY): White, Gray, Black, Blue, Green, Red,
  Orange, Yellow, Ivory
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
071D-USBA-YY $2.20 2.10 1.95
USB TYPE B
• USB B to USB B Snap-in Module
• Dimension: 14.60mm x 16.00mm x 41.00mm
• Color (YY): White, Gray, Black, Blue, Green, Red,
  Orange, Yellow, Ivory
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
071D-USBB-YY $2.20 2.10 1.95
071D-USBA-YY
071D-USBB-YY
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
R04-EXT-C5E-FP USB UTP Extender, 110 Faceplate 1 Set $40.00 38.75 37.50
R04-EXT-C5E-P USB UTP Extender, Box Style 1 Set 40.00 38.75 37.50
R04-HUB-C5E-104A USB Hub, 1 in 3 out local, 1 out remote 59.20 57.35 55.50
R04-HUB-C5E-104 USB Hub, 1 in local, 4 out remote 59.20 57.35 55.50
R04-HUB-C5E-107 USB Hub, 1 in 3 out local, 4 out remote 80.00 77.50 75.00
R04-EXT-C5E-FP R04-HUB-C5E-107